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jméno
ROLENC Ondfej
KUCERA Michal
RUBINT Martin
MACIK Martin
PAVLIK Radek
JORDAN Frantigek
KABELIK Pavel
KRISTEK Ale$
SMEKAL Michal
STASTNY Filip
PRIDAL Patrik
NOVOSAD Lukas
ZAPLETAL Stépan
REZNICEK Dan
CAPEK Petr

clm

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
91 1 Pardub.
90 1 Litovel
90 1 Kroméfiz
90 2 VSDK
92 1 VSDK
91 3 SKVeseli
91 1 Litovel
92 3 Val.Mez.
90 Litovel
94 3 Pardub.
93 3 Litovel
93 Olomouc
93 Litovel
92 Litovel
90 Pardub.
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cas
12:35,60
13:10,75
13:13,53
13:17,27
13:46,40
13:49,13
14:10,67
14:32,19
14:44,35
14:45,51
15:23,84
16:02,81
18:01,82
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar. vt oddil
VALIKOVA Radka 91 1 Pardub.
KUDEJOVA Katefina 90 2 USKPha
ZASTEROVA Pavlina 93 So Pisek
POLESNA Jitka 90 2 LokoPlz
HRABALOVA Ivana 90 1 Olomouc
DRAHOZALOVA Jana 90 Roudnice
ZIMOVA Marie 92 Roudnice
JORDANOVA Pavlina 92 SKVeseli
PADOUROVA Klara 94 Vys.Myto
BUSTOVA Anna 92 USK Pha
JANOUSKOVA Nikola 91 3 Boh.Pha
BENDOVA Marie 92 Roudnice
VECERKOVA Nina 92 3 SKVeseli
SVOBODOVA Jana 93 3 C.Lipa
DRABKOVA Martina 95 3  Kroméfiz
KRAUSOVA Tereza 93 3 Olomouc
BUCKEVICOVA Véra 94 3 Olomouc
SOVAKOVA Lenka 93 3 Val.Mez.
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cas
12:45,40
13:00,37
13:01,26
13:20,75
13:22,38
13:37,76
13:43,09
13:45,84
13:48,00
14:01,03
14:02,03
14:04,48
14:05,01
14:12,97
14:13,50
14:43,04
15:07,45
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar. vt oddil
ROLENC Ondfej 91 9 Pardub.
KUCERA Michal 90 Litovel
BRIZA Vaclav KUBAT 90
Zdenék g1 1 Klatovy
BARON Petr FUSEK 91
Radomir g0 | ValMez.
KRISTEK Ales 92
MACICEK Lukas g3 2 ValMez.
SUCHANEK Daniel 93 )
JILEK Jan 93 2 Vys:Myto
TOPORCER Jifi 90
MACIK Martin 90 VSDK
SOSNAR Jakub 94 KK Brno
PAVLIK Radek 92 VSDK
ZNIVA Marek 95
ZATOPEK Viadimir g5 3 ValMez.
FRANEK Jakub 95
KRISTEK Véclav % Val-Mez.
SKACELIK Radek 92 .
PESAK Tomas 92 Prerov

c2m

Page 5

cas

12:57,39

12:59,21

13:06,42

13:12,96

13:26,26

13:40,27

13:43,87

14:10,44

15:01,23
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar. vt oddil
KADRLE Martin 90 1 Trutnov
NOVAK Ondfrej 92 2 Olomouc
TYKAL Jiri 92 2 Klaster.
HALA Richard 92 2 SKVeseli
ZAJIC Ondfrej 90 Roudnice
VONDRACEK Vit 90 2 Pardub.
KRISTAN Filip 92 2 Tynisté
HABICH Bohumil 91 2 VS Tabor
STEFAN Petr 92 2 Sobéslav
TODARELLO Valentino 92 2 KKBrno
SOSNAR Jakub 94 2 KKBrno
TOPORCER Jifi 90 2 VSDK
SRAMEK Jonatan 94 3 Olomouc
LIGURSKY Ivo 90 3 Kroméfiz
BRECKA Jakub 92 2 SKVeseli
HRIC Filip 93 3 Olomouc
PADOUR Jifi 92 3 Vys.Myto
STEFAN Tomas 95 3 Sobéslav
MUZIKANT Ondrej 94 3 KKBrno
HORNAK Antonin 93 2 SKVeseli
SATKE Adam 94 3 KKBrno
STRECHA Petr 94 3 VSDK
VYHNALEK Jan 96 3 Vys.Myto
CINKO Radek 93 3 Pardub.
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11:38,94
11:46,57
11:52,09
11:52,69
11:54,41
12:04,05
12:07,19
12:09,40
12:15,00
12:41,01
12:48,17
12:51,21
13:08,96
13:19,15
13:26,21
13:32,00
13:44,32
13:44,90
13:53,98
13:54,07
13:59,19
14:14,96
14:41,71
16:05,17
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